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Tulokset

N8 1 km
Anni Rohila

Linda Hemling
Emma Téattila

M8 1 km

Lukas Heinonen

N10 2 km

Anni Saarinen
Rebecca Nyberg

Theresia Johansson

Elli Tattila
Nanna Kukkula

M10 2 km

Tomas Heinonen
Kustaa Salmela
Aleksander Onnela
Elias Hyytia
Joonas Heinonen
Tuomas Ankelo

N12 3 km

Andrea Nyberg
Aino Saarinen
Emilia Johansson
Emma Vahtola
Selma Pirkola
Milla Kavander
Nea Laamo

Sini Hyortti

M12 3 km

Jussi Ankelo
Florian Fritzén
Otto Multamaki
Verneri Lehtinen
Joona Peltola
Teemu Lehtila

N14 3 km

llana Onnela
Elisa Pirila

LOPPUSIJOITUKSET

-2005

Rasti-Lukko
Liedon Luja
Kalannin Vankka

-2009

Rasti-Lukko

2008-2007

Kalannin Vankka
Pargas IF
Pargas IF
Kalannin Vankka
Kalannin Vankka

2008-2007

Rasti-Lukko
Kalannin Vankka
SKITEAM 105
Laitilan Jyske
Kalannin Vankka
Kalannin Vankka

2006-2005

Pargas IF
Kalannin Vankka
Pargas IF
Pargas IF
Kalannin Vankka
Poytyan Urheilijat
Raision Kuula
Rasti-Lukko

2006-2005

Kalannin Vankka
Osterby Sportklubb
Poytyan Urheilijat
Lauttakylan Luja
Pyharannan Myrsky
Alastaron Urheilijat

2004-2003

SKITEAM 105
Kalannin Vankka

AIKA 2 AIKAL

0.03.37 0.03.20
0.05.41 0.04.34
0.06.09 0.06.40

AIKA 2 AIKAL

0.04.35 0.03.47

AIKA 2 AIKAL

0.07.34 0.06.45
0.08.26 0.07.04
0.08.28 0.07.43
0.08.36 0.07.57
0.09.35 0.08.14

AIKA 2 AIKAL

0.07.40 0.06.27
0.07.57 0.07.20
0.08.32 0.07.19
0.08.45 0.07.52
0.11.12 0.09.27
0.10.03 0.11.06

AIKA 2 AIKAL

0.10.04 0.09.13
0.10.20 0.09.32
0.10.53 0.09.34
0.11.10 0.09.40
0.11.05 0.10.29
0.12.12 0.10.21
0.12.22 0.12.01
0.12.50 0.11.35

AIKA 2 AIKAL

0.09.47 0.08.29
0.09.40 0.08.38
0.11.01 0.10.17
0.11.48 0.10.00
0.11.51 0.10.21
0.11.47 0.10.39

AIKA 2 AIKAL

0.10.42 0.09.14
0.11.08 0.09.35

LOPPUAIKA
0.06.57
0.10.15
0.12.49

LOPPUAIKA
0.08.22

LOPPUAIKA
0.14.19
0.15.30
0.16.11
0.16.33
0.17.49

LOPPUAIKA
0.14.07
0.15.17
0.15.51
0.16.37
0.20.39
0.21.09

LOPPUAIKA
0.19.17
0.19.52
0.20.27
0.20.50
0.21.34
0.22.33
0.24.23
0.24.25

LOPPUAIKA
0.18.16
0.18.18
0.21.18
0.21.48
0.22.12
0.22.26

LOPPUAIKA
0.19.56
0.20.43
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M 5 km

Marko Takomo
Jani Alanko

M50 5 km

Kimmo Kouru
Eero Heino

M16 5 km

Setti Pirkola

N 5 km

Malin Johansson

N18 5 km

Elina Kinnunen

M14 5 km

Elmeri Lehtinen
Lauri Saarinen
Aapeli Leppa
Eemeli Hilanto
Akseli Hyytia

N16 5 km

Elsa Ankelo
lida Kajanki

M60 5 km

Rauno Tuomi
Antti Mustonen
Tapio Keskitalo

SKITEAM 105
Pi-Li

Rasti-Lukko
Raision Kuula

2002-2001

SKITEAM 105

Pargas IF

2000-1999

Kalannin Vankka

2004-2003

Lauttakylan Luja

Kalannin Vankka
P&ytyan Urheilijat
Kalannin Vankka
Laitilan Jyske

2002-2001

Kalannin Vankka
Raision Kuula

Nakkilan Vire
Laitilan Jyske
Vehmaan Kiisto

AIKA 2 AIKAL
0.13.35 0.11.56
0.15.04 0.15.34

AIKA 2 AIKAL
0.14.28 0.13.45
0.15.39 0.15.28

AIKA 2 AIKAL
0.14.09 0.13.23

AIKA 2 AIKAL
0.16.02 0.14.34

AIKA 2 AIKAL
0.17.23 0.15.34

AIKA 2 AIKAL
0.15.03 0.13.49
0.15.19 0.13.33
0.17.04 0.16.33
0.18.19 0.17.35
0.18.46 0.17.36

AIKA 2 AIKAL
0.18.12 0.16.25
0.20.21 0.17.02

AIKA 2 AIKAL
0.15.00 0.14.23
0.16.45 0.15.08
0.17.31 0.16.42

LOPPUAIKA
0.25.31
0.30.38

LOPPUAIKA
0.28.13
0.31.07

LOPPUAIKA
0.27.32

LOPPUAIKA
0.30.36

LOPPUAIKA
0.32.57

LOPPUAIKA
0.28.52
0.28.52
0.33.37
0.35.54
0.36.22

LOPPUAIKA
0.34.37
0.37.23

LOPPUAIKA
0.29.23
0.31.53
0.34.13



